
 lR;eso t;rs 

            OFFICE OF THE  ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E) HARYANA, 

   LEKHA BHAWAN, PLOT NOs. 4 & 5, SECTOR 33-BCHANDIGARH-160 020 

               EPABX  No.: 2610957, 2613211, 2615382  Fax No.:0172-2603824 

Govt. Advice Intimation                    Inter Govt.,                                                                                 

  

 Account Current/2020-21/4.4/2367-68 

                                                                                                      Date-   01/04/2021  
lsok esa] 

   egkizca/kd     
dsUnzh; ys[kk vuqHkkx@Hkkjrh; fjtoZ cSad]            

 vfrfjDr dk;kZy; Hkou]      

 iwoZ mPp U;k;ky; ekxZ] 
 ukxiqj&440001  

Sir, 
 Please Debit our account with Rs. 1,60,656/- ( Rupees One Lakh  Sixty  

Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Six Only ) by contra Credit to the following accounts of 

the Govt. /Deptt. With the amounts mentioned against each. 

 
Month and year of Account  03/2021  The amount to be settled  on  

 

dz0la0 ljdkj@foHkkx 
dk uke 

dksM 
la0 

en 
la0 

jkf'k  Lohd`fr la[;k 
o fnukad 

1.  Andhra Pradesh 101 111 0 
2.  Assam 102 119 0 
3.  Bihar 103 122 0 
4.  Gujrat 104 110 0 
5.  Madhya Pradesh 107 118 0 
6.  Tamil Nadu 108 115 0 
7.  Maharashtra 109 107 0 
8.  Karnataka 110 113 0 
9.  Nagaland 111 102 0 
10.  Odisha 112 103 0 
11.  Punjab 113 104 22711 
12.  Rajasthan 114 105 0 
13.  Uttar Pradesh 115 108 0 
14.  West Bangal 116 109 0 
15.  Himachal Pradesh 118 114 137945 
16.  Manipur 119 106 0 
17.  Tripura 120 120 0 
18.  Mizoram 121 124 0 
19.  Arunachal Pradesh 122 121 0 
20.  Goa 123 - 0 
21.  Uttrakhand 126 117 0 
22.  Chattisgarh 124 127 0 
23.  Jammu & Kashmir 131 101 0 

24.  Jharkhand 125 129 0 

25.  Kerala 106 - 0 

26.  Meghalya 117 125 0 

 dqy tksM   160656 
 

  &gLrk& 

         ¼ ohuk jkuh ) 
Ofj0 ys[kk vf/kdkjh 

nwjHkk"k uacj&0172&2620025 
1. ,d izfr foRrk;qDr ,oa iz/kku lfpo] foRr foHkkx gfj;k.kk ljdkj] p.Mhx<A 

           &gLrk& 

                      lgk;d  ys[kk vf/kdkjh 

 

          

CODE NO. 105 

ADVICE NO.           55 

DATE 01/04/2021 



 lR;eso t;rs 

            OFFICE OF THE  ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E) HARYANA, 

   LEKHA BHAWAN, PLOT NOs. 4 & 5, SECTOR 33-BCHANDIGARH-160 020 

               EPABX  No.: 2610957, 2613211, 2615382  Fax No.:0172-2603824 

Govt. Advice Intimation                    Inter Govt.,                                                                                 

  

 Account Current/2021-22/4.4/2365-66 

                                                                                                      Date-   01 /04/2021    
lsok esa] 
 egkizca/kd       

dsUnzh; ys[kk vuqHkkx@Hkkjrh; fjtoZ cSad]            

 vfrfjDr dk;kZy; Hkou]      

 iwoZ mPp U;k;ky; ekxZ] 
 ukxiqj&440001  

Sir, 
 Please Credit our account with Rs.15,36,56,477/- ( Rupees Fifteen Crore Thirty 

Six Lakh Fifty Six Thousand  Four  Hundred and  Seventy Seven Only ) by contra 

Debit to the following accounts of the Govt. /Deptt. With the amounts mentioned against 

each. 

 
Month and year of Account  03/2021  The amount to be settled  on  

 

dz0la0 ljdkj@foHkkx 
dk uke 

dksM 
la0 

en 
la0 

jkf'k  Lohd`fr la[;k 
o fnukad 

1.  Andhra Pradesh 101 111 140633 
2.  Assam 102 119 1305102 
3.  Bihar 103 122 1003100 
4.  Gujrat 104 110 21005632 
5.  Madhya Pradesh 107 118 5012248 
6.  Tamil Nadu 108 115 221807 
7.  Maharashtra 109 107 1853871 
8.  Karnataka 110 113 49757 
9.  Nagaland 111 102 378776 
10.  Odisha 112 103 163318 
11.  Punjab 113 104 60634719 
12.  Rajasthan 114 105 34681656 
13.  Uttar Pradesh 115 108 8363108 
14.  West Bangal 116 109 859363 
15.  Himachal Pradesh 118 114 12121996 
16.  Manipur 119 106 29197 
17.  Tripura 120 120 496675 
18.  Mizoram 121 124 397742 
19.  Arunachal Pradesh 122 121 3181425 
20.  Goa 123 - 0 
21.  Uttrakhand 126 117 103699 
22.  Chattisgarh 124 127 620932 
23.  Jammu & Kashmir 131 101 998519 

24.  Jharkhand 125 129 0 

25.  Kerala 106 - 0 

26.  Meghalya 117 125 33202 

 dqy tksM   153656477 
 

         &gLrk& 

  ¼ ohuk jkuh ) 
Ofj0 ys[kk vf/kdkjh 

nwjHkk"k uacj&0172&2620025 
1. ,d izfr foRrk;qDr ,oa iz/kku lfpo] foRr foHkkx gfj;k.kk ljdkj] p.Mhx<A 

          &gLrk& 

                      lgk;d  ys[kk vf/kdkjh 

 

 

CODE NO. 105 

ADVICE NO.           54 

DATE 01/04/2021 


